Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000119281 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

: ASAF ACCOUNTING & TAX CORPORATION Account Name

Account Number : I20000000203 Phone : (954)965-9491 Fax Number : (954)965-9492

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: ASAPACCOUNTING @ live. COM

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN **AVENTURA1973.LLC**

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$30,00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Tallahassee, FL 32301

(((H15000119281 3)))

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
AVENTU SUBJECT:	RA1973.LLC		
SOBJEC1,	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	JAIRO BOSCH		
		Name of Person	·····
	ASAP ACCOUNTING &	TAX CORPORATION	
		Firm/Company	
	7179 PEMBROKE ROAD	,	
		Address	
	PEMBROKE PINES, FL	33023	
	····	City/State and Zip Code	
	asapaccounting@live.com		
For fluther information	concerning this matter, please of	to be used for future annual report r	ouncagon)
		. 954 965-949 <u>1</u>	
JAIRO BOSCH		et (time Telephone Number
Name	of Person	Area Code Day	time Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is applied)
Regis Divis P.O. I	LING ADDRESS: tration Section ion of Corporations Box 6327	Registration Se Division of Cor Clifton Building	porations

(((H15000119281 3)))

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

AVENTURA 1973.LLC					
(Name of the Limited)	Liability Compan Plorida Limited L	y as it now appears on our record ability Company)	<u>s</u>)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabi Florida document number L13000092386	ility Company v	were filed on <u>96/27/2013</u>		_ and as	signed
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ing:	,			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e limited liabi	lity company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	s "Limited Liabili	ty Company," the designation "LLC	or the abbre	viation "I	L,C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	le:	320 NEBRASKA STREET	. 4-14		<u> </u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET)	ADDRESS)	HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019		2015	
			差減	35	<u> </u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		7179 PEMBROKE ROAD	SECRY ANG	8 1 8	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO)X)	PEMBROKE PINES, FL 330	23 22 7	\triangleright	
Industry damped that BE A FOST OF FICE BOXY			81	ά	
				ب 2	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offic			s, <u>enter th</u>	<u>e name</u>	of the new
Name of New Registered Agent	JAIRO BOSCH		··· ·		
New Registered Office Address:	7179 PEMBRO	KE ROAD			
	Enter Florida street address				
	PEMBROKE PINES		, Florida 33023		
N. D. d		City -		Zip Code	1
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Reg					1 1.7 14
I hereby accept the appointment as registered a provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registe being filed to merely reflect a change in the region company has been notified in writing of this change in the region of the change in the region of the change in the region.	and complete red agent as p gistered office	performance of my duties, a rovided for in Chapter 605,	nd I am fan F.S. Or, if	niliar w this doc	ith and cument is

Page 1 of 3

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

(((H15000119281 3)))

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

954-965-9492

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	RUBEN GALLEGO RODRIGUEZ	320 NEBRASKA STREET	= Add
		HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019	□ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
		·	Remove
			Change
			(5) en
		<u> </u>	Remove
			8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 - 8 -
		₩ ¥	Add Add
			□ Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			☐ Change

(((H1500	0119	281	3111
----------	------	-----	------

Sonia M Tello. P/T/D, 320 N	lebraska Stree	t, Hollywood	FL 33019				
Ruben Gallego Rodriguez.	//S/D, 320 Nel	braska Street,	Hollywood	FL 33019		•	7
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	····					···	
							
			··· <u>···</u> .				<u> </u>
	<u> </u>		··				
					Ti in	2015	
			·			Z	1
<u> </u>	- · 				330		
				<u> </u>	<u>∵1-<</u>		
		 			مرسر الانتاج مرسر المالية المالية	,	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	95 57	1	
					٠		
`;							
tive date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date mu	e date of filing	g: d cannot be pri	or to date of fi	ine or more	than 90 days after	i onal) r filing) Pr	irsuant to 60
If the date inserted in this b ment's effective date on the I	lock does not:	meet the appl	icable statut	ory filing re	quirements, thi	s date wi	l not be lis
(doing a strong of the principle	opa anom or						
ecord specifies a delaye	d effective	date, but r	ot an effe	ctive tim	e, at 12:01	a.m. on	the earl
e 90th day after the red	ord is filed	•					
May 15th		2015	,				
PA	10 0	, ——					
	<i>U Y O Y</i>						

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25,00